Classement General 18km

Pos
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Nom

BRUNO
DELMAS
LAMONEYRIE
BARBANCE?
SANCHEZ VORS
VALLES
LAURENS
ALIX

ODIER
PALMIER
PALMIER
SOULIS
SOULIS
RAFFARD
PLAGNES

LE SOURD
JAFFUEL
GELY
LONGEAC
ROUSSET
VORS

VALLY
FERNANDEZ
BOUQUET
GINISTY
VALADIER
COLLANGE
PERRET
BERAL
SERVIER
DOUSTEYSSIER
VALLY

OSTY
DELPORTE
FELGEIROLLES
PLANES

Prenom
Robin
Mathis
Matthieu
Marceau
Adriel
Pierre
Sebastien
Yoann
Vincent
Eliott
Jerome
Jou-Ann
Sébastien
Carmen
Patricia
Stéphanie
Emelyne
Anne
Tom
Emmanuel
Florence
Stephane
Romain
Audrey
Alain
Emmeline
Christelle
Benoit
Blandine
Marie
Helene
Stephanie
Sophie
Irene
Patrick
Michel

La Salta Bartas de Nuech
9éme édition
Chanac

Samedi 15 janvier 2022

Temps
00:35:37
00:35:43
00:36:26
00:38:29
00:39:02
00:39:53
00:40:31
00:40:57
00:47:04
00:47:13
00:47:18
00:47:49
00:48:10
00:49:53
00:52:23
00:53:19
00:54:08
00:54:57
00:55:49
00:55:50
00:56:27
00:56:55
00:57:28
00:57:53
00:59:57
01:01:44
01:01:56
01:02:20
01:03:12
01:03:19
01:03:30
01:06:01
01:07:41
01:09:33
01:10:01
01:10:03

Pos/Cat

1SEH
1 CAH
2 SEH
1JUH
2 CAH
3 CAH
1 M1H
4 CAH
3 SEH
5 CAH
1 M2H
1JUF
2 M1H
1 M1F
1 M2F
2 M1F
2 JUF
3 M1F
1 MIH
3 M1H
2 M2F
4 M1H
4 SEH
3JUF
2 M2H
1 SEF
3 M2F
5 SEH
2 SEF
3 SEF
4 M2F
4 M1F
4 SEF
5 M1F
1 M3H
2 M3H

Moy Club/Ville
13.8km/h Montrodat
13.8km/h Mende
13.5km/h Albi
12.8km/h
12.6km/h
12.3km/h
12.1km/h Chastel-Nouvel

12km/h Chanac
10.5km/h Brives-Charensac
10.4km/h Esclanedes
10.4km/h Esclanedes
10.3km/h
10.2km/h Mende
9.9km/h Palhers
9.4km/h Chanac
9.2km/h
9.1km/h
9km/h
8.8km/h
8.8km/h
8.7km/h Montrodat
8.6km/h
8.6km/h
8.5km/h
8.2km/h Marvejols
8km/h Mende
7.9km/h Pelouse
7.9km/h
7.8km/h
7.8km/h
7.7km/h Barjac
7.5km/h
7.3km/h Saint Chely Dapcher
7.1km/h
7km/h Marvejols
7km/h Bourgs Sur Colagne

Chronométré par Wi-Clic- 06 2327 02 17

Distance : 8.2km

36/36 coureurs

Doss.
304
318
303
327
325
338
312
316
305
309
311
334
333
307
308
317
330
332
315
314
326
320
328
331
322
301
302
329
335
337
306
321
313
319
324
323



